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POS

6]

100

100

Article no.
4.744-092.0

4.553-180.0

4.580-365.0
4.580-274.0

6.362-903.0
5.411-120.0
2.884-916.0
4.132-007.0
5.003-062.0
6.362-077.0
5.037-101.0
6.647-579.0
4.553-268.0
4.030-114.0
7.777-999.0

Item textl:

2.883-895.0

Description

Switch complete only for
replacement

Control piston complete only for
replace

Excess-current

Excess-current only for
replacement

O-Ring seal 16,0 X 2,0
Screw plug

Valve (3 Stlck)

Drain plug only for replacement
Plate

0-Ring seal 10 x 2,2 NBR 70
Hook

Insulation sheath

Control piston complete
Throttle complete
Stockpiling discontinued

/4.580-274.0

Pump set K720MX/-S

Item textl: / 4.580-365.0
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Quantity
1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000

Unit
ST

ST

ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
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Serial number from

356136

Serial number to

163607

356135

Foot note text

MAUFACTURER "DOMEL"
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